
MONMOUTHSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 

DRAFT DIARY OF MEETINGS 2016-17 
 
                                                                                                                                       

DAY       DATE MEETING TIME 

Monday  23 May 2016   

Tuesday 24 May 2016 Coordinating Board 10:00 am 

Wednesday 25 May 2016 Individual Cabinet Member Decision 
Monmouthshire Housing Board 

 
2:00pm 

Thursday 26 May 2016 Audit Committee 2:00 pm 

Friday 27 May 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 30 May 2016 SPRING BANK HOLIDAY  

Tuesday 31 May 2016   

Wednesday 1 June 2016 Cabinet ??  

Thursday 2 June 2016   

Friday 3 June 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 6 June 2016 Planning site inspection 9:00 am 

Tuesday 7 June 2016 Planning Committee 2:00 pm 

Wednesday 8 June 2016 Individual Cabinet Member Decision  

Thursday 9 June 2016 Economy & Development Select Committee 10:00 am 

Friday 10 June 2016 SACRE 1:30 pm 

 
 

   

Monday 13 June 2016 Standards 10:30 am 

Tuesday 14 June 2016 Licensing & Regulatory Committee 10:00 am 

Wednesday 15 June 2016 Lower Wye Area Committee 10:00 am 

Thursday 16 June 2016 Strong Communities Select Committee 10:00 am 

Friday 17 June 2016 Gwent Police & Crime Panel 10:00 am 

 
 

   

Monday 20 June 2016 Council pre-meeting 12.30 pm 

Tuesday 21 June 2016   

Wednesday 22 June 2016 Individual Cabinet Member Decision 
Central Monmouth Area Committee 

 
2:00 pm 

Thursday 23 June 2016 Welsh Church Fund 
Council 

12:30 pm 
2:00 pm 

Friday 24 June 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 27 June 2016 Democratic Services Committee 2:00 pm 

Tuesday 28 June 2016 Adults Select Committee 10:00am 

Wednesday 29 June 2016   

Thursday 30 June 2016  Audit Committee 2:00 pm 

Friday 1 July 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 4 July 2016 Planning site inspection 
Wye Valley AONB JAC 

9:00 am 
2:00 pm 

Tuesday 5 July 2016 Planning Committee 2:00 pm 

Wednesday 6 July 2016 Cabinet 
Individual Cabinet Member Decision 

2:00 pm 

Thursday 7 July 2016 Children & Young People Select Committee 2:00pm 

Friday 8 July 2016   



  

DAY       DATE MEETING TIME 

 
 

   

Monday 11 July 2016 Political Leadership Group  10:00 am 

Tuesday 12 July 2016 Coordinating Board 10:00 am 

Wednesday 13 July 2016 Bryn-y-Cwm Area Committee 2:00 pm 

Thursday 14 July 2016 Economy & Development Select 10:00am 

Friday 15 July 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 18 July 2016 Monmouthshire Farm School End. Trust 11:00 am 

Tuesday 19 July 2016 Adults Select Committee 10:00 am 

Wednesday 20 July 2016 Individual Cabinet Member Decision 
Severnside Area Committee 
Monmouthshire Housing Board 

 
10:00 am 
2:00 pm 

Thursday 21 July 2016 Strong Communities Select Committee 10:00 am 

Friday 22 July 2016   

 
 

Monday 25 July 2016 Joint Advisory Group 
Council pre-meeting 

10:00 am 
12.30 pm 

Tuesday 26 July 2016 Licensing & Regulatory Committee 10.00 am 

Wednesday 27 July 2016   

Thursday 28 July 2016 Council  

Friday 29 July 2016   

 
 

 

Monday 1 Aug 2016 Planning site inspection 9.00 am 

Tuesday 2 Aug 2016 Planning Committee 2.00 pm 

Wednesday 3 Aug 2016 Cabinet 
Individual Cabinet Member Decision 

2.00 pm 

Thursday 4 Aug 2016   

Friday 5 Aug 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 8 Aug 2016   

Tuesday 9 Aug 2016   

Wednesday 10 Aug 2016   

Thursday 11 Aug 2016   

Friday 12 Aug 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 15 Aug 2016   

Tuesday 16 Aug 2016   

Wednesday 17 Aug 2016 Individual Cabinet Member Decision  

Thursday 18 Aug 2016   

Friday 19 Aug 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 22 Aug 2016   

Tuesday 23 Aug 2016   

Wednesday 24 Aug 2016   

Thursday 25 Aug 2016   

Friday 26 Aug 2016   

 
 

   



  

Monday 29 Aug 2016 SUMMER BANK HOLIDAY  

Tuesday 30 Aug 2016   

Wednesday 31 Aug 2016 Individual Cabinet Member Decision  

Thursday 1 September 2016 Economy & Development Select Committee 
Audit Committee 

10:00am 
2:00 pm 

Friday  2 September 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 5 September 2016 Planning site inspection 
Democratic Services Committee 

9.00 am 
2:00 pm 

Tuesday 6 September 2016 Planning Committee 2.00 pm 

Wednesday 7 September 2016 Cabinet 2.00 pm 

Thursday 8 September 2016 Children & Young People Select Committee 10:00 am 

Friday 9 September 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 12 September 2016 Standards 
Council pre-meeting 

10:30 am 
12.30 pm 

Tuesday 13 September 2016 Licensing & Regulatory Committee 10:00 am 

Wednesday 14 September 2016 Individual Cabinet Member Decision 
Lower Wye Area Committee 

 
10:00 am 

Thursday 15 September 2016 Welsh Church Fund 
Council 

12:30pm 
2:00 pm 

Friday 16 September 2016 Gwent Police & Crime Panel 10:00am 

 
 

   

Monday 19 September 2016   

Tuesday 20 September 2016 Adults Select Committee 10:00 am 

Wednesday 21 September 2016 Central Monmouth Area Committee 
Monmouthshire Housing Board/AGM 

2:00 pm 
2:00 pm 

Thursday 22 September 2016 Strong Communities Select Committee 10.00am 

Friday 23 September 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 26 September 2016   

Tuesday 27 September 2016 Coordinating Board 10:00 am 

Wednesday 28 September 2016 Individual Cabinet Member Decision  

Thursday 29 September 2016   

Friday 30 September 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 3 October 2016 Planning site inspection 9.00 am 

Tuesday 4 October 2016 Planning committee 2.00 pm 

Wednesday 5 October 2016 Cabinet 2.00 pm 

Thursday 6 October 2016 Audit Committee 2:00 pm 

Friday 7 October 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 10 October 2016 Political Leadership Group 10:00 am 

Tuesday 11 October 2016   

Wednesday 12 October 2016 Individual Cabinet Member Decision 
Bryn-y-Cwm Area Committee 

 
2:00 pm 

Thursday 13 October 2016 Economy & Development Select Committee 10:00am 

Friday 14 October 2016   

 
 

   



  

Monday 17 October 2016 Council pre-meeting 
Democratic Services Committee 

12.30 pm 
2:00 pm 

Tuesday 18 October 2016 Licensing & Regulatory Committee 10:00 am 

Wednesday 19 October 2016 Severnside Area Committee 10:00 am 

Thursday 20 October 2016 Welsh Church Fund 
Council 

12:30 pm 
2:00 pm 

Friday 21 October 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 24 October 2016 HALF TERM  

Tuesday 25 October 2016   

Wednesday 26 October 2016 Individual Cabinet Member Decision  

Thursday 27 October 2016   

Friday 28 October 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 31 October 2016 Planning site inspection 9.00 am 

Tuesday 1 November 2016 Planning Committee 2.00 pm  

Wednesday 2 November 2016 Cabinet 2.00 pm 

Thursday 3 November 2016 Children & Young People Select Committee 10:00am 

Friday 4 November 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 7 November 2016 Wye Valley AONB JAC 2:00 pm 

Tuesday 8 November 2016 Adults Select Committee 10:00 am 

Wednesday 9 November 2016 Individual Cabinet Member Decision  

Thursday 10 November 2016 Strong Communities Select Committee 10:00 am 

Friday 11 November 2016 ARMISTICE DAY  

 
 

   

Monday 14 November 2016 Joint Advisory Group 10:00 am 

Tuesday 15 November 2016 Coordinating Board 10:00 am 

Wednesday 16 November 2016   

Thursday 17 November 2016 Audit Committee 2.00 pm 

Friday 18 November 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 21 November 2016   

Tuesday 22 November 2016   

Wednesday 23 November 2016 Individual Cabinet Member Decision 
Monmouthshire Housing Board 

 
2:00 pm 

Thursday 24 November 2016 Economy & Development Select Committee 10:00am 

Friday 25 November 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 28 November 2016 Council pre-meeting 12.30 pm 

Tuesday 29 November 2016 Licensing & Regulatory Committee 10:00 am 

Wednesday 30 November 2016   

Thursday 1 December 2016 Welsh Church Fund 
Council 

12:30 pm 
2:00 pm 

Friday 2 December 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 5 December 2016 Planning site inspection 
Democratic Services Committee 

9.00 am 
2:00 pm 

Tuesday 6 December 2016 Planning Committee 2.00 pm 



  

Wednesday 7 December 2016 Cabinet 
Individual Cabinet Member Decision 
Monmouthshire Housing Board 

 
 
2:00 pm 

Thursday 8 December 2016 Strong Communities Select Committee 
Children & Young People Select Committee 

10:00am 
2:00 pm 

Friday 9 December 2016 Gwent Police & Crime Panel 10:00 am 

 
 

   

Monday 12 December 2016 Standards 10:30 am 

Tuesday 13 December 2016 Adults Select Committee 10:00 am 

Wednesday 14 December 2016 Lower Wye Area Committee 10:00 am 

Thursday 15 December 2016 Audit Committee 2:00 pm 

Friday 16 December 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 19 December 2016   

Tuesday 20 December 2016 Coordinating Board 10:00 am 

Wednesday 21 December 2016 Individual Cabinet Member Decision 
Central Monmouth Area Committee 

 
2:00 pm 

Thursday 22 December 2016   

Friday 23 December 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 26 December 2016 BOXING DAY  

Tuesday 27 December 2016 BANK HOLIDAY  

Wednesday 28 December 2016   

Thursday 29 December 2016   

Friday 30 December 2016   

 
 

   

Monday 2 January 2017 BANK HOLIDAY  

Tuesday 3 January 2017   

Wednesday 4 January 2017 Cabinet???? 
Individual Cabinet Member Decision 

2:00 pm 

Thursday 5 January 2017 Economy & Development Select 10:00am 

Friday 6 January 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 9 January 2017 Planning site inspections 9.00 am 

Tuesday 10 January 2017 Planning Committee 2.00 pm 

Wednesday 11 January 2017 Severnside Area Committee 
 

10:00 am 

Thursday 12 January 2017 Welsh Church Fund 
Council 
 

12:30 pm 
2:00 pm 

Friday 13 January 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 16 January 2017 Political Leadership Group 10:00 am 

Tuesday 17 January 2017 Licensing & Regulatory Committee 10:00am 

Wednesday 18 January 2017 Individual Cabinet Member Decision  

Thursday 19 January 2017 Children & Young People Select Committee 4:00pm 

Friday 20 January 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 23 January 2017 Democratic Services Committee 2:00 pm 



  

Tuesday 24 January 2017 Adult Select Committee 10:00 am 

Wednesday 25 January 2017 Bryn-y-Cwm Area Committee 2:00 pm 

Thursday 26 January 2017 Strong Communities Select Committee 10:0am 

Friday 27 January 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 30 January 2017 Joint Advisory Group 10:00 am 

Tuesday 31 January 2017 Coordinating Board 10:00 am 

Wednesday 1 February 2017 Cabinet 
Individual Cabinet Member Decision 

2.00 pm 

Thursday 2 February 2017 Audit Committee 2:00 pm 

Friday 3 February 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 6 February 2017 Planning site inspections 9.00 am 

Tuesday 7 February 2017 Planning committee 2.00 pm 

Wednesday 8 February 2017   

Thursday 9 February 2017 Economy & Development Select Committee 10:00am 

Friday 10 February 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 13 February 2017 Council pre-meeting 12.30 pm 

Tuesday 14 February 2017   

Wednesday 15 February 2017 Individual Cabinet Member Decision  

Thursday 16 February 2017 Council???  

Friday 17 February 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 20 February 2017 HALF TERM  

Tuesday 21 February 2017   

Wednesday 22 February 2017   

Thursday 23 February 2017   

Friday 24 February 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 27 February 2017 Democratic Services Committee 2:00 pm 

Tuesday 28 February 2017 Adults Select Committee 10:00 am 

Wednesday 1 March 2017 Cabinet 
Individual Cabinet Member Decision 

2.00 pm 

Thursday 2 March 2017 Children & Young People Select Committee 10:00am 

Friday 3 March 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 6 March 2017 Planning site inspections 
Wye Valley AONB JAC 

9.00 am 
2:00 pm 

Tuesday 7 March 2017 Licensing & Regulatory Committee 
Planning Committee 

10:00 am 
2.00 pm 

Wednesday 8 March 2017   

Thursday 9 March 2017 Strong Communities Select Committee 
 

10:00am 

Friday 10 March 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 13 March 2017 Standards 10:30 am 

Tuesday 14 March 2017 Coordinating Board 10:00 am 

Wednesday 15 March 2017 Individual Cabinet Member Decision  



  

Lower Wye Area Committee 10:00 am 

Thursday 16 March 2017 Audit Committee 2:00pm 

Friday 17 March 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 20 March 2017 Joint Advisory Group 10:00 am 

Tuesday 21 March 2017   

Wednesday 22 March 2017 Central Monmouth Area Committee 2:00 pm 

Thursday 23 March 2017 Children & Young People Select Committee 2:00 pm 

Friday 24 March 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 27 March 2017 Council pre-meeting 
 

12.30 pm 
 

Tuesday 28 March 2017   

Wednesday 29 March 2017 Severnside Area Committee 
Individual Cabinet Member Decision 

10:00 am 

Thursday 30 March 2017 Welsh Church Fund 
Council 

12:30 pm 
2:00 pm 

Friday 31 March 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 3 April 2017 Planning site inspections 
Democratic Services Committee 

9.00 am 
2:00 pm 

Tuesday 4 April 2017 Planning Committee 2.00 pm 

Wednesday 5 April 2017 Cabinet???? 2.00 pm 

Thursday 6 April 2017 Strong Communities Select Committee 10:00 am 

Friday 7 April 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 10 April 2017   

Tuesday 11 April 2017 Licensing & Regulatory Committee 10:00 am 

Wednesday 12 April 2017 Individual Cabinet Member Decision  

Thursday 13 April 2017   

Friday 14 April 2017 GOOD FRIDAY  

 
 

   

Monday 17 April 2017 EASTER MONDAY  

Tuesday 18 April 2017   

Wednesday 19 April 2017   

Thursday 20 April 2017 Children & Young People Select Committee 4:00pm 

Friday 21 April 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 24 April 2017 Political Leadership Group 10:00 am 

Tuesday 25 April 2017 Adults Select Committee 10:00am 

Wednesday 26 April 2017 Individual Cabinet Member Decision 
Bryn-y-Cwm Area Committee 

 
2:00 pm 

Thursday 27 April 2017 Economy & Development Select Committee 10:00am 

Friday 28 April 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 1 May 2017 BANK HOLIDAY  

Tuesday 2 May 2017 Coordinating Board 10:00 am 

Wednesday 3 May 2017 Cabinet 2.00 pm 

Thursday 4 May 2017 COUNTY COUNCIL ELECTIONS  



  

Friday 5 May 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 8 May 2017 Planning site inspection???? 
Democratic Services Committee 

 
2:00 pm 

Tuesday 9 May 2017 Planning committee????? 
Annual Meeting??? 

5:00pm 

Wednesday 10 May 2017 Individual Cabinet Member Decision  

Thursday 11 May 2017 Council Meeting (deferred items)??? 2:00pm 

Friday 12 May 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 15 May 2017   

Tuesday 16 May 2017   

Wednesday 17 May 2017   

Thursday 18 May 2017   

Friday 19 May 2017   

 
 

   

Monday 22 May 2017   

Tuesday 23 May 2017   

Wednesday 24 May 2017 Individual Cabinet Member Decision  

Thursday 25 May 2017   

Friday 26 May 2017   

 
 

   

 


